2025 State 450 Results

First Name

Georgia Ann

Kate
Chloe
Dan
Adam
Chris
Matt
Andy
Richard
Dave
Scott
Dewey
Austin
Susan
Ed

Kim
Jerry
Jennifer
Bill

Ray
Daric
Phil
Chad
Brian
Kelly
Myron
Michael
Robert
Jim

Bill
Curtis
Chauncey
Bailey
Olivia
Hayden
Brayden
Bryce
Addie
Landon
Liam

Last Name

Hart

Lilly
Madison
Trumblee
Jirovsky
Derozier
Carmin
Beckman
Clark
Wearne
O'Neal
Rieck
Ziems
Bensen
Christman
Jordening
Allen
Thomas
Lewis
Madison
Stalder
Porter
Morgan
Thomas
Slama
Carlson
Fricke
Gregg
Tubbs
Gottberg
Schneider
Wilkins
Lurz
Canaday
Mitchell
Lurz

Lurz
Carmin
Ziems
Steinmeyer

Class

AFBHFS
AFFS
AFFS
AMBHFS
AMFS

AMFS (Guest)

AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFSLR
AMLB

CMBHFS (Guest)

CMBHFS
MSFTRAD
MSMFS
MSMFS
MSMFSLR
SFBHFS
SMBHFS
SMBHFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SSFFS
SSMBB
SSMBBR
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFSLR
SSMFSLR
SSMTRAD
YAFBB
YAFFSLR
YAMFS
YAMFSLR
YAMBB
YFFS
YMFS
YMFS

Score

408
445
433
431
450
448
446
437
427
329
238
372
238
316
432
403
306
396
437
399
445
440
427
408
405
317
337
444
220
374
325
259
280
389
442
357
298
366
402
391

X's

5
24
10
13
36

22

35
18
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1/26/2025
Place

1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st

2nd
3rd
4th
1st
1st

1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd



