1/26/2025

					1/26/2025
First Name	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>X's</u>	<u>Place</u>
Georgia Ann	Hart	AFBHFS	408	5	1st
Kate	Lilly	AFFS	445	24	1st
Chloe	Madison	AFFS	433	10	2nd
Dan	Trumblee	AMBHFS	431	13	1st
Adam	Jirovsky	AMFS	450	36	1st
Chris	Derozier	AMFS (Guest)	448	36	
Matt	Carmin	AMFS	446	21	2nd
Andy	Beckman	AMFS	437	22	3rd
Richard	Clark	AMFS	427	17	4th
Dave	Wearne	AMFSLR	329	0	1st
Scott	O'Neal	AMLB	238	0	1st
Dewey	Rieck	CMBHFS (Guest)	372	2	
Austin	Ziems	CMBHFS	238	0	1st
Susan	Bensen	MSFTRAD	316	1	1st
Ed	Christman	MSMFS	432	16	1st
Kim	Jordening	MSMFS	403	7	2nd
Jerry	Allen	MSMFSLR	306	1	1st
Jennifer	Thomas	SFBHFS	396	5	1st
Bill	Lewis	SMBHFS	437	22	1st
Ray	Madison	SMBHFS	399	1	2nd
Daric	Stalder	SMFS	445	35	1st
Phil	Porter	SMFS	440	18	2nd
Chad	Morgan	SMFS	427	15	3rd
Brian	Thomas	SMFS	408	4	4th
Kelly	Slama	SSFFS	405	9	1st
Myron	Carlson	SSMBB	317	1	1st
Michael	Fricke	SSMBBR	337	1	1st
Robert	Gregg	SSMFS	444	17	1st
Jim	Tubbs	SSMFS	220	1	2nd
Bill	Gottberg	SSMFSLR	374	2	1st
Curtis	Schneider	SSMFSLR	325	1	2nd
Chauncey	Wilkins	SSMTRAD	259	2	1st
Bailey	Lurz	YAFBB	280	0	1st
Olivia	Canaday	YAFFSLR	389	2	1st
Hayden	Mitchell	YAMFS	442	21	1st
Brayden	Lurz	YAMPSLR	357	2	1st
Bryce	Lurz	YAMBB	298	1	1st
Addie	Carmin	YFFS	366	2	1st
Landon	Ziems	YMFS	402	7	1st
Liam	Steinmeyer	YMFS	391	1	2nd